

# TURNING POINT PUBLIC SCHOOL

(CBSE BASED ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL) (ESTD-2018)









- Follow CBSE Curriculum
- English Medium Coeducational School
- Pocket Friendly Fees Structure
- Quality Education Since 2018

#### **Educational and Recreational Facilities**

- Modern classrooms & tech integration
- Individual care & attention for each student
- CCTV Camera & A.C. facilities









# TURNING POINT PUBLIC SCHOOL

#### **CBSE CURICULLUM BASED ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL**

**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **OUR CLASSES**

#### **PRENURSERY**



Our Pre-Nursery provides a safe, caring, and playful environment where little ones begin their learning journey. Through fun activities, stories, and games, children develop confidence, good habits, and a love for learning

## **LOWER KG**



Our LKG program helps children take their next step in learning with confidence and joy. Through playful activities, interactive lessons, and creative exploration, we introduce early concepts in literacy, numeracy, and environmental awareness.

#### **NURSERY**



Our Nursery program focuses on joyful, activity-based learning that helps children explore, and grow. With a balance of play, stories, music, & hands-on experiences, we nurture curiosity, creativity, & academic skills.

## **UPPER KG**



Our UKG program builds a strong foundation for primary school by enhancing reading, writing, and math skills. Through interactive lessons, stories, and activities, children develop curiosity, discipline, and confidence..

### **CLASS I TO IV**



Our Primary program focuses on building strong academic skills while nurturing creativity, critical thinking, and values. Along with subjects like English, Mathematics, Science, and Social Studies, children explore art, music, and physical activities to ensure balanced growth.



# TURNING POINT PUBLIC SCHOOL

#### **CBSE CURICULLUM BASED ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL**

**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# FROM THE PRINCIPAL'S DESK



Welcome to Turning Point Public School

Dear Students, Parents, and Well-Wishers,

At our school, we believe that education is a journey of discovery, growth, and character-building. We are committed to nurturing young minds with knowledge, values, and skills that prepare them for a bright future.

With the support of dedicated teachers and parents, we strive to create an environment where every child feels inspired to learn, confident to explore, and empowered to succeed. Our goal is not only academic excellence, but also the holistic development of each student into a responsible, compassionate, and confident individual.

Together, let us continue to shape a community of lifelong learners and future leaders.

Warm regards,

Shyamasri Sengupta

Principal

#### **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **ADMISSION FEES FOR THE SESSION 2025**

# **PRENURSERY**

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
<b>REGISTRATION FEES</b>	Rs. 3000
BOOK FEES	Rs. 3000
BAG & DRESS FEES	Rs. 2000
<b>EXAIMNATION &amp; ACTIVITY</b>	Rs. 1000
FEES	
TOTAL ADMISSION FEES	Rs. 9000

MONTHLY FEES Rs. 900

## **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **ADMISSION FEES FOR THE SESSION 2025**

# NURSERY

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
<b>REGISTRATION FEES</b>	Rs. 3000
BOOK FEES	Rs. 4000
BAG & DRESS FEES	Rs. 2000
<b>EXAIMNATION &amp; ACTIVITY</b>	Rs. 1000
FEES	
TOTAL ADMISSION FEES	Rs. 10000

MONTHLY FEES Rs. 1000

## **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **ADMISSION FEES FOR THE SESSION 2025**

# LOWER KG

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEES	Rs. 3000
BOOK FEES	Rs. 4000
BAG & DRESS FEES	Rs. 2500
<b>EXAIMNATION &amp; ACTIVITY</b>	Rs. 1500
FEES	
<b>TOTAL ADMISSION FEES</b>	Rs. 11000

TURNING POINT

MONTHLY FEES CHOOL Rs. 1100

## **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **ADMISSION FEES FOR THE SESSION 2025**

# **UPPER KG**

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
<b>REGISTRATION FEES</b>	Rs. 3000
BOOK FEES	Rs. 4500
BAG & DRESS FEES	Rs. 3000
<b>EXAIMNATION &amp; ACTIVITY</b>	Rs. 1500
FEES	
TOTAL ADMISSION FEES	Rs. 12000

MONTHLY FEES ROUGH Rs. 1200

## **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



**QUALITY EDUCATION SINCE 2018** 

# **ADMISSION FEES FOR THE SESSION 2025**

# **CLASS I TO IV**

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
<b>REGISTRATION FEES</b>	Rs. 3000
BOOK FEES	Rs. 4500
BAG & DRESS FEES	Rs. 3000
<b>EXAIMNATION &amp; ACTIVITY</b>	Rs. 1500
FEES	
TOTAL ADMISSION FEES	Rs. 12000

MONTHLY FEES Rs. 1200

#### **CONTACT US -**

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com



#### **ADMISSION FORM**

#### **STUDENT INFORMATION**

FILL NIABAE.		
FULL NAIVIE:		
DATE OF BIRTH:	AGE: GENDER:	
PLACE OF BIRTH:		
NATIONALITY:	RELIGION:	
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:PINCODE:	
	PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION	
FATHER'S NAME:	OCCUPATION:	
QUALIFICATION:	ORGANIZATION:	_
OFFICE ADDRESS:		_
PHONE (OFFICE):	MOBILE:	_
MOTHER'S NAME:	PUBLIC SCLOCCUPATION:	
QUALIFICATION:	ORGANIZATION:	_
OFFICE ADDRESS:		_
PHONE (OFFICE):	MOBILE:	_
GUARDIAN'S NAME_	RELATIONSHIP:	_
CONTACT NUMBER:		

#### CONTACT US -

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com

<u>ADMISSION DETAILS</u>
CLASS APPLIED FOR: ACADEMIC YEAR:
PREVIOUS SCHOOL NAME:
REASON FOR TRANSFER/ADMISSION:
MEDICAL INFORMATION  BLOOD GROUP:  HEALTH ISSUES (IF ANY):
DOCUMENTS TO BE ATTACHED  BIRTH CERTIFICATE (ATTESTED COPY)  TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE)  PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS (4 COPIES)  ADDRESS PROOF
<b>DECLARATION</b>
HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. I UNDERSTAND THAT ADMISSION MAY BE CANCELLED IF ANY NFORMATION IS FOUND TO BE INCORRECT OR MISLEADING.
SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUARDIAN:
DATE:

CONTACT US -

**PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE** 

Contact - 9830432671

Website - www.turningpointpublicschool.com